
RatesMembership Rates

Membership dues are prorated based on the month joined. Please see schedule on reverse.

MEMBERSHIP CLASSIFICATION	 ANNUAL INVESTMENT

General

Up to 49 Employees	 $250

Corporate

50+ Employees	 $400
200+ Employees	 $650
Additional Business Owned by Same Firm	 $125
(Associate Membership)

Nonprofit Organization (25 or fewer employees)	 $125

Shopping Mall/Retail Center Tenants (25 or fewer employees)	 $125

Merchant Association Members (25 or fewer employees)	 $125

Restaurants/Lounges

Deli/Fast Food/Quick Casual	 $125			
Bar & Grill/Family	 $200
Fine Dining	 $250

Hotel/Motel

General Membership of $250 plus:	 $2.50 per room annually
	 $1.00 per room food and beverage annually
	 $1.00 per room annually if banquet facility

Hotels with fewer than 25 rooms fall under general partnership dues of $250.

—OVER—



Defer #

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

   $50

75.00

70.85

66.65

62.50

58.35	

54.15	

50.00

45.85

41.65

37.50

33.35

29.15	

   $125

187.50

177.10

166.65

156.25

145.85

135.40

125.00

114.60

104.15

93.75

83.35

72.90

  $175

262.50

247.90

233.35

218.75

204.15	

189.60	

175.00

160.40

145.85

131.25

116.65

102.10

   $200

300.00

283.35

266.65

250.00

233.35

216.65	

200.00

183.35

166.65

150.00

133.35	

116.65

   $250

375.00	

354.15	

333.35	

312.50

291.65	

270.85	

250.00

229.15	

208.35

187.5

166.65	

145.85

   $400

600.00

566.65	

533.35	

500.00

466.65	

433.35

400.00

366.65

333.35	

300.00

266.65	

233.35

   $650

975.00	

920.85	

866.65	

812.50

758.35	

704.15	

650.00	

595.85		

541.65

487.50

433.35	

379.15	

Join Date

January

February

March

April

May

June	

July

August

September

October

November

December

Prorated Dues Schedule
Membership investment is classified as a tax deductible business expense.


