

Membership Rates

Membership dues are prorated based on the month joined. Please see schedule on reverse.

MEMBERSHIP CLASSIFICATION	ANNUAL INVESTMENT					
General						
Up to 49 Employees	\$250					
Corporate						
50+ Employees	\$400					
200+ Employees	\$650					
Additional Business Owned by Same Firm	\$125					
(Associate Membership)						
Nonprofit Organization (25 or fewer employees)	\$125					
Shopping Mall/Retail Center Tenants (25 or fewe	r employees) \$125					
Merchant Association Members (25 or fewer em	ployees) \$125					
Restaurants/Lounges						
Deli/Fast Food/Quick Casual	\$125					
Bar & Grill/Family	\$200					
Fine Dining	\$250					
Hotel/Motel						
General Membership of \$250 plus:	\$2.50 per room annually					
	\$1.00 per room food and beverage annually					
	\$1.00 per room annually if banquet facility					

Hotels with fewer than 25 rooms fall under general partnership dues of \$250.

Prorated Dues Schedule

Join Date	Defer #	\$50	\$125	\$175	\$200	\$250	\$400	\$650
January	18	75.00	187.50	262.50	300.00	375.00	600.00	975.00
February	17	70.85	177.10	247.90	283.35	354.15	566.65	920.85
March	16	66.65	166.65	233.35	266.65	333.35	533.35	866.65
April	15	62.50	156.25	218.75	250.00	312.50	500.00	812.50
Мау	14	58.35	145.85	204.15	233.35	291.65	466.65	758.35
June	13	54.15	135.40	189.60	216.65	270.85	433.35	704.15
July	12	50.00	125.00	175.00	200.00	250.00	400.00	650.00
August	11	45.85	114.60	160.40	183.35	229.15	366.65	595.85
September	10	41.65	104.15	145.85	166.65	208.35	333.35	541.65
October	9	37.50	93.75	131.25	150.00	187.5	300.00	487.50
November	8	33.35	83.35	116.65	133.35	166.65	266.65	433.35
December	7	29.15	72.90	102.10	116.65	145.85	233.35	379.15

Membership investment is classified as a tax deductible business expense.